
Brunswick SLSC Patrol Roster 2018/19  

Public holiday Day Date Month Time Patrol 
 Saturday 29/09/18 September 9am-4pm 1 
 Sunday 30/09/18 September 9am-4pm 2 
Labour Day Monday 01/10/18 October 9am-4pm 3 
 Saturday 06/10/18 October 9am-4pm 4 
DAYLIGHT 
SAVINGS 
BEGINS 

Sunday 07/10/18 October 9am-4pm 7 

 Saturday 13/10/18 October 9am-4pm 5 
 Sunday 14/10/18 October 9am-4pm 6 
 Saturday 20/10/18 October 10am-3pm 3 
 Sunday 21/10/18 October 9am-4pm 4 
 Saturday 27/10/18 October 10am-3pm 1 
 Sunday 28/10/18 October 9am-4pm 2 
 Saturday 03/11/18 November 10am-3pm 5 
 Sunday 04/11/18 November 9am-4pm 3 
 Saturday 10/11/18 November 10am-3pm 8 
 Sunday 11/11/18 November 9am-4pm 7 
 Saturday 17/11/18 November 10am-3pm 5 
 Sunday 18/11/18 November 9am-4pm 2 
 Saturday 24/11/18 November 10am-3pm 4 
 Sunday 25/11/18 November 9am-4pm 1 

 Saturday 01/12/18 December 10am-3pm 5 
 Sunday 02/12/18 December 9am-4pm 3 
 Saturday 08/12/18 December 10am-3pm 7 
 Sunday 09/12/18 December 9am-4pm 6 
 Saturday 15/12/18 December 10am-3pm 1 
 Sunday 16/12/18 December 9am-4pm 4 
 Saturday 22/12/18 December 9am-5pm 8 
 Sunday 23/12/18 December 9am-5pm 2 
Christmas Day Tuesday 25/12/18 December 9am-5pm VOLUNTEER 
Boxing Day Wednesday 26/12/18 December 9am-5pm 5 
 Saturday 29/12/18 December 9am-5pm 3 

 Sunday 30/12/18 December 9am-5pm 6 
New Year’s Day Tuesday 01/01/19 January 9am-5pm 4 
 Saturday 05/01/19 January 9am-5pm 2 
 Sunday 06/01/19 January 9am-5pm 1 
 Saturday 12/01/19 January 9am-5pm 3 
 Sunday 13/01/19 January 9am-5pm 6 
 Saturday 19/01/19 January 9am-5pm 7 
 Sunday  20/01/19 January 9am-5pm 8 
 Saturday 26/01/19 January 9am-5pm 1 
 Sunday 27/01/19 January 9am-5pm 5 
Australia Day Monday 28/01/19 January 9am-5pm 2 
 Saturday 02/02/19 February 10am-3pm 6 
 Sunday 03/02/19 February 9am-4pm 8 



 Saturday 09/02/19 February 10am-3pm 7 
 Sunday 10/02/19 February 9am-4pm 4 
 Saturday 16/02/19 February 10am-3pm 5 
 Sunday 17/02/19 February 9am-4pm 3 
 Saturday 23/02/19 February 10am-3pm 8 
 Sunday 24/02/19 February 9am-4pm 2 
 Saturday 02/03/19 March 10am-3pm 4 
 Sunday 03/03/19 March 9am-4pm 7 
 Saturday 09/03/19 March 10am-3pm 6 
 Sunday 10/03/19 March 9am-4pm 5 
 Saturday 16/03/19 March 10am-3pm 8 
 Sunday 17/03/19 March 9am-4pm 1 
 Saturday 23/03/19 March 10am-3pm 7 
 Sunday 24/03/19 March 9am-4pm 4 
 Saturday 30/03/19 March 10am-3pm 3 
 Sunday 31/03/19 March  9am-4pm 8 
 Saturday 06/04/19 April 10am-3pm 6 
Daylight 
Savings Ends 

Sunday 07/04/19 April 9am-4pm 1 

 Saturday 13/04/19 April 9am-4pm 2 
 Sunday 14/04/19 April 9am-4pm 5 
Good Friday Friday 19/04/19 April 9am-4pm 7 
Easter Saturday Saturday 20/04/19 April 9am-4pm 3 
Easter Sunday Sunday 21/04/19 April 9am-4pm 6 
Easter Monday Monday 22/04/19 April 9am-4pm 1 
Anzac Day Thursday 25/04/19 April 9am-4pm 8 
 Saturday 27/04/19 April 9am-4pm 4 
 Sunday 28/04/19 April 9am-4pm 7 
 



 

Patrol 1:   (10) 

Patrol Captain (PC) Craig Reid  SMBM, SWC, IRBD, RWC, 
FA , SAR, ARTC,PM,SM 

Vice­ Captain (VC)  
   

Oliver Harnell SMBM, IRB-C, ARTC, BM, 
FA 

IRB­D 
  

David Rixon             
  

IRB--D, ARTC, BM, SMBM 

IRB­C / ARTC   Kyron Pinxteron        ARTC, IRB-C, BM 

  Dave Kyle‐Robinson
  

IRB-C, BM 

  Grant Carey BM 

  Phil Parker BM 

  Nicholas Pittore  BM 

  Guy Knox BM 

 Kai Albert SRC 

Patrol Dates:   

Saturday 29/09/18 September 9am-4pm 

Saturday 27/10/18 October 10am-3pm 

Sunday 25/11/18 November 9am-4pm 

Saturday 15/12/18 December 10am-3pm 

Sunday 06/01/19 January 9am-5pm 

Saturday 26/01/19 January 9am-5pm 

Sunday 17/03/19 March 9am-4pm 

Sunday 07/04/19 April 9am-4pm 

Monday 22/04/19 April 9am-4pm 

 
 



  Patrol 2:  (10) 

Patrol Captain (PC)   Sage Nara                 SMBM, IRB-D, ARTC, 
SM, SMAFA, BM 

IRB­­D / Vice ­Captain 
(VC) 

Stewart White           IRB--D,SM, BM 

IRB­­C   Kay Quemard  BM, IRB-C 

ARTC   Dave Quemard                
  

ARTC, IRB-C, BM 

  Grayson Barnard SRC 

  Ashton Morris SRC 

 Sebastian Trims SRC 

 Tom Naulty BM 

 Damien Hopkins IRB-C, BM, ARTC 

 Zachary Hopkins BM 

Patrol dates:   

Sunday 30/09/18 September 9am-4pm 

Sunday 28/10/18 October 9am-4pm 

Sunday 18/11/18 November 9am-4pm 

Sunday 23/12/18 December 9am-5pm 

Saturday 05/01/19 January 9am-5pm 

Monday 28/01/19 January 9am-5pm 

Sunday 24/02/19 February 9am-4pm 

Saturday 13/04/19 April 9am-4pm 

  
  



 

  Patrol 3:  (10) 

Patrol Captain (PC) Sue Keogh     SMBM, SM, BM, 

Vice ­Captain (VC)  
  

Kieren Nugent SRC 

IRB­­ D  / ARTC Steve Romain  IRB-D, ARTC, BM 

IRB­­ C Bethany Ferguson   
  

BM, FA, IRB-C 

 Declan Burgess SRC 

 Jamie Pollack BM, IRB-C 

  Isaac Sigley BM 

 Adrian Platt SRC 

 Jacinta Thompson   
  

BM, FA, IRB-C 

 Warren Burgess BM, IRB-C 

Patrol dates:  
 

 

Monday 01/10/18 October 9am-4pm 

Saturday 20/10/18 October 10am-3pm 

Sunday 04/11/18 November 9am-4pm 

Sunday 02/12/18 December 9am-4pm 

Saturday 29/12/18 December 9am-5pm 

Saturday 12/01/19 January 9am-5pm 

Sunday 17/02/19 February 9am-4pm 

Saturday 30/03/19 March 10am-3pm 

Saturday 20/04/19 April 9am-4pm 

  
   



 

  Patrol 4:  (9) 

Patrol Captain (PC)   Adrian Russell           ARTC, BM, SMBM 

Vice Captain (VC) Lily Romain SRC 

IRB­D Matthew O’Hehir             
  

IRB--D, BM 

IRB­­C   Barry Corley BM, IRB-C 

ARTC   Killer BM, IRB-D, RWC, 
ARTC, FA 

  Annabelle Keene     
           

ARTC, FA, SM, BM 

 Peter Madden 
(Maddog) 

BM 

  Robert Kilpatrick BM 

Patrol dates:   

Saturday 06/10/18 October 9am-4pm 

Sunday 21/10/18 October 9am-4pm 

Saturday 24/11/18 November 10am-3pm 

Sunday 16/12/18 December 9am-4pm 

Tuesday 01/01/19 January 9am-5pm 

Sunday 10/02/19 February 9am-4pm 

Saturday 02/03/19 March 10am-3pm 

Sunday 24/03/19 March 9am-4pm 

Saturday 27/04/19 April 9am-4pm 

 
  



  Patrol 5:  (12) 

Patrol Captain (PC)   Matt Holmes   IRB-D, SMBM, RWC, 
SAR, ARTC, SM, BM 

Vice­ Captain (VC) Ella Bannatyne                 IRB-C, BM, ARTC 

IRB­D   Peter Boyd IRB-D, ARTC, BM, 
SM, SMBM 

IRB­­C Mark Quinn (Oscar) IRB-D,RWC, SMBM, 
ARTC, BM 

ARTC   Meg Quinn    IRB-C, ARTC, BM 

   Maurice Reynaud 
Cabezas 

BM 

  Bryce Holmes  SMBM, IRBD, BM 

 George Russo BM 

   Jose Bleach  BM 

 Lily Corley SRC 

 Tori Best SRC 

 Myles Bannatyne SRC 

PATROL DATES   

Saturday 13/10/18 October 9am-4pm 

Saturday 03/11/18 November 10am-3pm 

Saturday 17/11/18 November 10am-3pm 

Saturday 01/12/18 December 10am-3pm 

Wednesday 26/12/18 December 9am-5pm 

Sunday 27/01/19 January 9am-5pm 

Saturday 16/02/19 February 10am-3pm 

Sunday 10/03/19 March 9am-4pm 

Sunday 14/04/19 April 9am-4pm 



  
  
 

  Patrol 6:  (9) 

Patrol Captain (PC)   David Griffiths IRB-D, SMBM, 
ARTC, RWC, BM 

Vice Captain/ ARTC Kris Southwell BM, FA, SMBM, 
ARTC 

IRB­D Simon Ceglinski        IRB-D,SMBM, 
ARTC, BM 
 

IRB­C Oliver Bora BM, IRB-C 

 Luke Wern SRC 

 Tim Wearne BM 

 Rowan Todd SRC 

  Chris Ashton  BM, FA 

 Igor Kocherga IRB--D, BM 

PATROL DATES   

Sunday 14/10/18 October 9am-4pm 

Sunday 09/12/18 December 9am-4pm 

Sunday 30/12/18 December 9am-5pm 

Sunday 13/01/19 January 9am-5pm 

Saturday 02/02/19 February 10am-3pm 

Saturday 09/03/19 March 10am-3pm 

Saturday 06/04/19 April 10am-3pm 

Sunday 21/04/19 April 9am-4pm 

 
 
 



 

  Patrol 7:  (9) 

Patrol Captain 
(PC) 

Sam Atkins    
  

GOLD, RWC, IRBD, SMBM, 
SMSAR, ARTC, SM, 
SMAFA, BM 

Vice­ Captain 
(VC)   

Graham Atkins          SMBM, IRB-C, ARTC, FA, 
BM 

ARTC Brianna Clarkson IRBC, ARTC, FA, BM 

IRB­­D   Yasmine Ruttiman IRBD, SMBM, SMAFA, 
SMAR, ARTC, SM, BM 

IRB­­C   Isabella Reinke IRBD, ARTC, BM 

 Geoff Prime BM 

 Lior Dadon SRC 

 Tiger- lilly SRC 

 Ella Sinclair SRC 

 Jackson Gunn SRC 

PATROL DATES   

Sunday 07/10/18 October 9am-4pm 

Sunday 11/11/18 November 9am-4pm 

Saturday 08/12/18 December 10am-3pm 

Saturday 19/01/19 January 9am-5pm 

Saturday 09/02/19 February 10am-3pm 

Sunday 03/03/19 March 9am-4pm 

Saturday 23/03/19 March 10am-3pm 

Friday 19/04/19 April 9am-4pm 

Sunday 28/04/19 April 9am-4pm 



 

  

  Patrol 8:  (11) 

Patrol Captain (PC)   
  

Braeden McHugh--Easy        
  
  

GOLD, RWC, 
IRB-D, SMBM, 
SAR, ARTC, 
SMAFA, SM, BM 

Vice­ Captain (VC)/ ARTC James Beard  IRB-C, BM, ARTC 

IRB­­D   Paul Davis     IRB-D, BM, FA 

IRB­­C   Bray Clarkson IRB-D, BM 

 Karen Barnard  BM 

 Vanessa Thompson BM 

 Zephyr Audus BM 

 Ella Holloway BM 

 Kiri Olsen BM 

 Bronwyn Morris BM 

 David Johnson BM 

PATROL DATES   

Saturday 10/11/18 November 10am-3pm 

Saturday 22/12/18 December 9am-5pm 

Sunday  20/01/19 January 9am-5pm 

Sunday 03/02/19 February 9am-4pm 

Saturday 23/02/19 February 10am-3pm 

Saturday 16/03/19 March 10am-3pm 

Sunday 31/03/19 March  9am-4pm 

Thursday 25/04/19 April 9am-4pm 

 



 
 
MEMBERS AVAILABLE FOR CASUAL SUBSTITUTE  
 

Consta Georgoussis 
  

ARTC, BM 0403 031 230 

 
Key for awards: 
 
RO = Radio Operator  

SRC = Surf Rescue Certificate 

BM = Bronze Medallion 

ARTC = Advanced Resuscitation Techniques Certificate 
SM = Spinal Management 
FA = First Aid 
IRB-C = IRB Crew person 
IRB-D = IRB Driver 
SMBM = Silver Medallion Basic Beach Management 
SMAFA = Silver Medallion Advanced First Aid 
SAR = Search And Rescue  
RWC = Rescue Watercraft (Jetski) 
PM = Pain Management  

GOLD= Gold Medallion 

 


